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opmerkingen

overige
macroresten
grind/ natuursteen
glas

steenkool/ sintels
baksteenpuin
aardewerk (gedr.)
aardewerk (handgev.)
houtskool
verbrand bot
onverbrand bot
knolfragmenten
potlids
werktuigafval
werktuigen
brokstuk
kernvernieuwing
kernen
microklingen
afslagen
mogelijke chips
chips

vondst
monster

boring

63

24

55

26

Totalen:
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